
 
Montessori World School 

2021 - 2022 School Calendar 

Weekday Date Time Event and Location Attending 

Mon.-Thurs. Aug. 2-5  Staff Pre-Planning Staff 

Thursday Aug. 5 Various 
5:30 - 6:00p.m 
6:00 - 7:00p.m 
7:00 - 7:30p.m 
7:30 - 8:00p.m 
8:00 - 8:30p.m 

Parent Orientation Evening - location TBA 
Pre-Primary Parents 
All New MWS Parents 
Primary Parents 
Elementary Parents 
Middle School Parents 

Parents & Staff 
Mandatory for all new 
parents. 
Returning parents 
strongly encouraged to 
attend. 

Friday Aug. 6 Various 
 
9:00 - 10:00a.m 
9:00 - 11:00a.m 

New and Rising Student Classroom Orientation 
Morning - in classrooms 
Pre-Primary  
Primary, Elementary and Middle School 

New and Rising Students 
Mandatory for all Middle 
School students 

Monday Aug. 9 Various First Day of School Staff & Students 

Monday Aug. 30  Dr. Maria Montessori’s 151st Birthday  

Monday Sept. 6  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday  

Friday Oct. 8  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday Staff Only 

Friday  Nov. 5  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Dev. Staff Only 

Mon.-Fri. Nov. 22-26  Thanksgiving Break  

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 20-31  Winter Break  

Monday Jan. 3  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday Staff Only 

Tuesday Jan. 4  School Resumes for All Students Staff & Students 

Monday Jan. 17  NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Monday Feb. 21  NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day  

Friday Mar. 11  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday Staff Only 

Mon.-Fri. Mar. 14-18  Spring Break  

Wednesday May 25 Various Last Day of School Staff & Students 

Thursday May 26 TBD Bridging and Graduation (K, 6th & 8th) Parents, Staff & Students 

Friday May 27 Morning Staff Post-Planning Staff Only 

Monday May 30  SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day  

Tues.-Fri. May 31-June 3  Staff Post-Planning Staff Only 

Mon.-Fri. June 6-Jul.29  Summer Camp Staff and Campers 



 


